25X1

25X1

Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/01/05 : CIA-RDP89B00709R000300640077-2

e FOSM No, 64 (‘k“'/"“/";,;" L
o STl
_ Oﬂice Memomndz;m * UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

TO ¢ Project Director /aguaro:
B A AQUATOTE DATE:
© oAbministrative Officer /Finance 18 0CT 1955

FROM  : Deputy Director of Security (I

"SAPC 22 957

avestigations and Sunaort)
zcopv/ OF 2-

SUBJECT:  Droject .qUiTOE (OiRFISH)

s e

Lepos

w118L57

1. This is to advis
. 'vise thot on 10 0

of th Ao . A -~ ctober 1955, a re-mr ntativ
1 llaJd—O.ellveIed one U-S. J.I‘easuly CheCk' ")syag:ls.gn::tl °

in the amount of §
T0 t7 T - $596,003.03, nwabe
the Loclkheed airecralt Cornoration, Burbgnknugziigirig;30?’329

2 ibtached he: :
.. 2e¢ hereto is th iof
;- € original and
receint obtajned ¢ o cilal anc. one copv of )
CheCkminvofal?es +rom Locizheed which identifies the-%artitnfa
vec. and further confirms delivery of same. chter

FOR THT DIrmeoom CF SILCURITY:

attachment:
receint

S [ fb ™) =
qumgé

Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/01/05 : CIA-RDP89B00709R000300640077-2



STAT

STAT

Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/01/05 : CIA-RDP89B00709R000300640077-2

oo

ol —i e L - - .-
N x - :ffsi";FC V2§ A ]

}/ Cery, / PF 2

R .

RECEIPT OF PAYIENT

Receirt is acknowledged of United States Treasury
Check 410,307,329, dated 3 October 1955, in the amount

of $596,003.03.

/ot

(DATE)

ITYESSED:|

Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/01/05 : CIA-RDP89B00709R000300640077-2



25X1
25X1

25X1

25X1

25X1

Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/01/05 : CIA-RDP89B00709R000300640077-2

) T SAPC 2020

Copy 5 of S

5 October 1955

MEMORANDUM FOR: Deputy Director of Security (I & 8)

ATTTNTION:
SUBJECT: Check for in the Amount of $596,003.03

Tyansmitted herewith is a Treasury Check, mumber 10,307,329,
dated 3 Cctober 1955, in the amount of {596,003.03 for secure

delivery to The check represents payment for

contractorts: invoice 9=1.

Adninis 1ance)

Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/01/05 : CIA-RDP89B00709R000300640077-2




Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/01/05 : CIA-RDP89B00709R000300640077-2

’

€re 2020
Sopy ¢ of 5

S Cetober 1955

[ECRARDET Rz Coputy Director of Securdty (I & 8)

2i5X1 AT NTION:
25X1 . GUBJLCD: Checlk fox in tke Amount of (596,003.33
owarsnitted herewith is a Treasury Check, mmber 10,307,329,
cated 2 Cetober 1983, in the anount of §596,003.03 for secure
2oX1 | delivery U The check represents peyment for
contractorts ipveice 9-1.
25X1

Acninistrative Officsr {(Finance)

Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/01/05 : CIA-RDP89B00709R000300640077-2




Sanitized Copy App—roved for Release 2011/01/05 : CIA-RDP89B00709R000300640077-2

o . SAPG 143 S
Copy 3 of 5

29 September 1955

JEOPANDEL FORs  (hief, Fiscal Sivision

SUBJECT: Uisburscnent under Allotment S5=300L=S0-032
{Objective Classification 05.9)

i 1. Please igsuc a U. 8. Tres Check in the amount of
25X1 £596,903.03 in favor of in payment of invoice
! S«l, dated 20 September 1955 under contract HP«1913.

2. The contract and invoice pubers must appear on the
cteck, and the check should be cated 3 October 1955. Pertinent
Gocuuentation in comnection with this classified transaction is
on file in the office of the Project Comptroller.

3. &pproprizte certification to support your records is
contsired in a mezorandum signcd by the Direcctor dated 2 Jemuary
1955,

L. This cheex represents a partial progress payment undsr
the contract cited which was ezecuted for classified purposcs and
will be accounted Tor to the Finance Divisicn. Accordinrly, the
cisbursenent should be charged to Generel Ledger fccount #4117,
titled Disbursing fficor's Cash Available to Fipanec Mvision.

25X1

\e I I
Uy :‘.'i;". 0!

=Nl

Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/01/05 : CIA-RDP89B00709R000300640077-2




Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/01/05 :

CIA-RDP89B00709R000300640077-2

. - Date 9-20-55
SOLD TO l' B HOW SHIPPED 6; %
PEE - . < (¢}
_IT'U. S. Government : 1 TERMS ~ <
° Invoice No. 9-1 o
Contract SP-1913 VN
L _ S |
'OUR ORDER NO. “ OUR ORDER NO. PACKING SHEET NO.
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT NET TOTAL NET
Progress Payments per paragraph (b) Clause II,
"Payments", of General Provisions, Contract SP-1913 $596,003.03
Statement of Total Costs Incurred from Inception through 9-4-55
1. Direct Material $1,171,494,57
2. Direct Labor 1,707,821.37
3. Manufacturing Expense (Rates $2.50 & $3.30) 1,584,600,52
5. General Administrative Expense (Rate $.80 97,505.
6. Total In Plant Cost $E,961,E314.3o BN
“T. Cost of Items Invoiced -Q=
. 8. In Plant Costs Eligible for Progress Payments 35,931,531.30 AN
9. | 10% of Item 8 hz6,1hg.13 -
10. Total Eligible for Progress Payments 5,2080.1T W\
11. | Total Amount of Progress Payments to Date  $3,869,285,1k4
12, Total Progress Payments Recouped to Date 0=
13. Unrecouped Progress Payments AN
1k, Balance Eligible for Progress Payments
I certify that the above statement of costs is Jjust and|correct [to the
best of my knowledge and belief; that payment therefor has not Heen
received; and that unencumbered title to the material and work in
process represented herein rests in the government purspent to the
STAT progress payment provisions of the contract.
APPROFEI) FOR PAYMENT:
Signature
STAT gnatire

Title

Authorized RLpresentthive

STAT

! ke

STAT

Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/01/05 : CIA-RDP89B00709R000300640077-2




